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Open Barrel Racers please note - Rule 45.28.1 - If barrels are not marked at least 1hr prior to 1st Section, the last 2 barrel racing competitors in that 

section will be responsible to mark the barrel course or will be fined $50 each on 1st occasion. If there is a 2nd occasion that competitors do not fulfil 

this responsibility the fine will increase to $100. Day members excluded. 

 

Event Name Section  Position Competitor Livestock 
Code 

Livestock Name 

2ND DIV BAREBACK BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Kieren Tink           

   2 Kieran Hamood           

   3 Patrick Fraser           

                         

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Joshua  Cochrane           

   2 Jesse Pendergast           

   3 Darcy Loughridge           

   4 Jesse Ingram           

   5 Bryon Doody DM           

   6 Luke Wingate            

   7 Aaron Visser           

                         

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Jayden Miners           

   2 Sebastian Geppert           

   3 Wyatt Mundy           

   4 Max O'Reilly           

   5 Jesse Ripper           

   6 James Boulton DM           

   7 Callum Keenan           

                         

2ND DIV SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Kade Griffiths           

   2 Seamus Fitzpatrick            

   3 Brad Freund           

   4 James Boulton DM           

   5 Patrick Fraser           

   6 Courtney Saunders DM           

                         

2ND DIV SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 2 1 Billy Miller            

   2 Bailey O'dell           

   3 Blake Wilckens DM           

   4 Kieren Tink           

   5 Peter Morgan DM           

                         

BAREBACK BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Jayden Lane   100GM INDIAN GIRL 

   2 Joel Davey   0722GM LADY IN BLACK 

   3 Jarrod McKane   058GM ACCIDENTAL 

   4 Jack Charnock   040GM TEA TIME 

                         

BAREBACK BRONC RIDE RERIDE             0829GM MEDICINE WOMAN 
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BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Maree Fannin           

   2 Kellie Deudney           

   3 Jodi Flanagan           

   4 Adele Edwards           

   5 Laura Papatheofanous           

   6 Brandee Ferguson           

   7 Elise Huddle           

   8 Kylee Ferguson           

   9 Amanda Tielen           

   10 Dusty McPhee           

   11 Cherie O'Donoghue           

   12 Ruth O'Donoghue           

   13 Alana Pitts           

   14 Peta Fraser           

   15 Caitlyn Ingle           

   16 Julie  Breed           

   17 Ella Shone           

   18 Sam Shaw           

   19 Shania Willemsen           

   20 Tamara Walker           

   21 Tamika Robinson           

   22 Molly Grimley           

   23 Brittany McVicar           

   24 Teresa Jones           

   25 Laura Dittrich           

   26 Brooke Simpkin           

   27 Ellie Gard           

   28 Ruby Ruckwood           

   29 Neessa Mueller           

   30 Erika Quinn           

   31 Ashleigh Sanders           

   32 Lyn Collins           

   33 Jacqui Burns           

   34 Sarah Williams           

   35 Tamika Elford           

   36 Ryley Menz           

                         

BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 1 1 Jordyn Arnold           

   2 Laura Dittrich           

   3 Sharon McGuire           

   4 Cherie O'Donoghue           

   5 Georgina Fielding           
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   6 Kylee Ferguson           

   7 Jodi Flanagan           

                         

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 1 1 Emma Finemore DM           

   2 Sam Shaw           

   3 Nicole McDonald           

   4 Olivia Priestley-Halliday           

   5 Sasha Allen           

   6 Ella Burns           

   7 Brandee Ferguson           

                         

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 2 1 Mackenzie March           

   2 Peta Fraser           

   3 Jenny Heath           

   4 Caitlin Mitchell           

   5 Melanie Drysdale           

   6 Christie Bavistock           

                         

BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Joe Down   906 GM SPRING FLING 

   2 Max O'Reilly   65GM STREET TALK 

   3 Sebastian Geppert   3GM MR FABULOUS 

   4 Wyatt Mundy   909 GM HIGH ALERT 

   5 Lane Howlett   5MTGM BUBBA NUTS 

   6 Riley Eade   110GM BUNDLE OF FUN 

                         

BULL RIDE RERIDE             110GM BUNDLE OF FUN 

                 906 GM SPRING FLING 

                         

JUNIOR BARREL RACE SLACK 1 1 Ella Shone           

   2 Cade Ferguson           

   3 Lucy Wilson           

   4 Ella Birt           

   5 Carter McDonald           

   6 Phoebe Usher           

   7 Slater McDonald           

   8 Indianna Dunstan DM           

   9 Summer Mallia           

   10 Charlotte Willoughby           

   11 Willow Mason           

   12 Imogen Usher           

   13 Grace Bridges           

   14 Evie Isherwood           

   15 Raffy Giddings           



 

HOMEBUSH RODEO NSW NSW Draw 
Date: 27-04-2024 - 27-04-2024 

Performance Start Time: 4PM 

Slack Start Time: 12pm 

 

 

Report generated: 22-04-2024   4 of 7 

Event Name Section  Position Competitor Livestock 
Code 

Livestock Name 

   16 Molly Harper           

   17 Ethan Michaelis           

   18 Holly Ruckwood DM           

   19 Ava Moore DM           

   20 Amelia Usher           

   21 Ruby Birt           

   22 Ruby Ruckwood           

   23 Milly Scanlon           

   24 Tess Lloyd           

   25 Jaz Murry DM           

   26 Imogen Gervasi DM           

   27 Addison Ryan           

   28 Emily Ward           

   29 Maddison Kimber           

   30 Mackenzie March           

                         

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 1 1 Dion Flanagan           

   2 Emily Ward           

   3 Carter McDonald           

   4 Ethan Michaelis           

   5 Cade Ferguson           

   6 Molly Harper           

   7 Summer Mallia           

   8 Mackenzie March           

                         

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 2 1 Tully Bourke           

   2 Jolie O'Dea           

   3 Ebony Meyer           

   4 Slater McDonald           

   5 Kade O'Dea           

   6 Lawson McDonald           

   7 Jake Dall'Aglio           

   8 Dylan Litchfield           

                         

JUNIOR BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Bodhi Kane           

   2 Cade Ferguson           

   3 Jacob Ellis           

   4 Brad Freund           

   5 Jesse Pendergast           

                         

JUNIOR STEER RIDE SECTION 1 1 Logan Clue DM           

   2 Thomas Adcock DM           

   3 Max Burns           
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   4 Jacob Ellis           

   5 Dion Flanagan           

   6 Cade Ferguson           

   7 Ella Birt           

                         

JUNIOR STEER RIDE SECTION 2 1 Lawson McDonald           

   2 Bodhi Kane           

   3 Brad Freund           

   4 Kade Crawford           

   5 Jack Adcock DM           

   6 Buddy Meyers           

   7 Olive Mortlock DM           

                         

ROPE AND TIE SECTION 1 1 Lochlan Flanagan           

   2 Tom Willoughby           

   3 Kenny Organ           

   4 Terry Evison           

   5 Stuart McGuire-Spalding           

   6 Corey Heath           

                         

SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Heath Chalmers   K27GM THE GAMBLER 

   2 Bailey O'dell   1144GM DEALER 

   3 James Sclanders   1146GM BUZ 

   4 Billy Miller    1141GM NO SHOW 

   5 David Stacey   0941GM ARENA GIRL 

   6 Jason Collins   0925GM LITTLE BOB 

   7 Corbin Mundy   -0921GM DOUBLE TIME 

   8 Cooper Tyler   0825GM MISS JINGLE 

   9 Sam Smith   K26GM REMEMBER ME  

                         

SADDLE BRONC RIDE RERIDE             0027GM THE JOKER 

                 052GM JANE 

                 0821GM MISS CACTUS 

                         

STEER WRESTLING SECTION 1 1 Terry Evison           

   2 Stuart McGuire-Spalding           

   3 Bradley Shaw           

   4 William Guilford           

   5 Peter Davenport           

   6 Gene McDonald           

   7 Tony Azzopardi           

   8 Josh Symes           
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STEER WRESTLING SECTION 2 1 Adam Knowles           

   2 Kenny Organ           

   3 Gavin Walker           

   4 Tom Willoughby           

   5 Scott Shegog           

   6 Jesse Glass           

   7 Robert Wilson           

   8 Jake Deudney           

                         

TEAM ROPING SLACK 1 1 David Kapel           

   2 Sharon McGuire           

   3 Hayden Litchfield           

   4 Darryle Flanagan           

   5 Debbie Height           

   6 Maclay Phelps           

   7 Dylan Litchfield           

   8 Charlie Clancey           

   9 Heath Litchfield           

   10 Terry Evison           

   11 William Guilford           

   12 Melanie Drysdale           

   13 Marty  Crawford            

   14 Corey Heath           

   15 Josh Symes           

                         

TEAM ROPING SLACK 2 1 Tom Willoughby           

   2 Gene McDonald           

   3 Tony Gray           

   4 Todd Gaffey           

   5 Kym Michaelis           

   6 Ben Mallia           

   7 Kade O'Dea           

   8 Kenny Organ           

   9 Bradley Shaw           

   10 Ethan Michaelis           

   11 Ben McIntyre           

   12 Brodie Mirams           

   13 Ella Burns           

   14 Scott Shegog           

   15 Adam Knowles           
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TEAM ROPING SECTION 1 1 Gary Tielen           

   2 Bruce Marsh           

   3 Aaron Bookluck           

   4 Gavin Walker           

   5 Jackson Guilford           

   6 Ron J Flanagan           

   7 Jason Collins           

   8 Lochlan Flanagan           

   9 Chris McPhee           
 


